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Date Day Academic Activities Administrative 

JUNE 2021 

First week  
Commencement of  terminal  examination  

for Odd batch 
  

01/06/2021 Tuesday 

 
 

I MDS orientation programme & PTA 

meeting for I/II/III MDS students 

  Commencement of I/II/III year PG course 

 Menstrual hygiene day celebration  

02/06/2021 Wed 

 

. 

Submission of monthly report, material 

requisition list, compiled report of patient 

feedback 

  HOD Meeting 

04/06/2021 Friday 
Clinical pathological conference- Pedodontics  Meeting with mentee 

 MUHS Foundation Day  

10/06/2021 Thursday 

 
 

Submission of attendance report for BDS 

odd/regular batch  

 
 

Submission of progress report of MDS 

students 

  Submission of mentor-mentee report 

11/06/2021 Friday  World Environment Day  

14/06/2021 Monday 
 World Blood Donor Day  

 National Public Health Dentistry Day  

15/06/2021 Tuesday  World Bioethics Day  

19/06/2021 Saturday  National IAPHD day  

21/06/2021 Monday  International Yoga Day  
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24/06/2021 Tuesday 

 
 

MGMDCH PTA Meeting for I/II/III/IV  
BDS odd/regular students 

  MGMDCH PTA Meeting for I MDS batch 

25/06/2021 Wednesday 

Clinico-pathological conference with 

interdepartmental meeting  (Prosthodontics & 
Orthodontics) 

 

Commencement of I term for IV year regular 

batch 

   

27/06/2021 Sunday  World Diabetes Day  

JULY 2021 

01/07/2021 
Thursday 

 

 National Doctors Day  

 White Coat ceremony for III year student  

  Commencement of I term of II/III year BDS 

course 

05/07/2021 

 

Monday 

 
 

 

  Meeting with mentee 

  HOD Meeting 

 

 

Submission of monthly report, material 

requisition list, compiled report of patient 

feedback 

  Submission of PG report to MUHS 

09/07/2021 
 

Friday 

 
 

Submission of attendance report for BDS 

odd/regular batch 

 
 

Submission of progress report of MDS 
students 

  Submission of mentor-mentee report 

13/07/2021 Tuesday  World Hepatitis Day  

21/07/2021 Wednesday  Bakri Id   

30/7/2021 Friday 

Clinico-pathological conference with 

interdepartmental meeting (Oral Pathology & 

Oral Surgery 

  

AUGUST 2021 

First week  
Commencement of  Midterm  examination  for 

Odd batch 
  

02/08/2021 Monday 

  Meeting with mentee 

  HOD Meeting 

  Submission of monthly report, material 
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requisition list, compiled report of patient 
feedback 

 

04/08/2021 

 

Wednesday 

  Submission of attendance report for BDS 

odd/regular batch 

  Submission of progress report of MDS 
students 

  Submission of mentor-mentee report 

08/08/2021 Sunday  World Senior Citizen Day  

12/08/2021 Thursday  World Youth Day   

13/08/2021 Friday  Organ Donation Day  

15/08/2021 Sunday  Independence Day  

16/08/2021 Monday  Parsi New Year  

19/08/2021 Thursday  Moharram  

27/08/2021 Friday 
Clinico-pathological conference with 
interdepartmental meeting  (Periodontics & 

Conservative Dentistry) 

  

29/08/2021 Thursday  National Sports Day  

SEPTEMBER 2021 

First week  
Commencement of  Prelims  examination  

for odd  batch 
  

04/09/2021 Saturday   Meeting with mentee 

05/09/2021 Sunday 
   

 Teachers Day  

06/09/2021 Monday 

 

 

HOD Meeting 

 Submission of monthly report, material 
requisition list, compiled report of patient 

feedback 

Second week  

Commencement of  additional examination 

after verified by additional examination 

commitee 

 

 

10/09/2021 Friday  Ganesh Chaturthi  

13/09/2021 Monday 

  Submission of attendance report for BDS 

odd/regular batch 

  Submission of progress report of MDS 

students 

HP
Highlight

HP
Highlight

HP
Highlight



  Submission of mentor-mentee report 

23/09/2021 Thursday  NSS Day  

24/09/2021 Friday Clinico-pathological conference  (OMDR)   

Last week  Internal audit of internal assessment exams   

OCTOBER 2021 

1/10/2021 Friday  Swachha Bharat Campaign  

2/10/2021 Saturday  Gandhi Jayanti  

5/10/2021 Tuesday 

  Meeting with mentee 

  HOD Meeting 

 

I BDS Orientation program 

Submission of monthly report, material 

requisition list, compiled report of patient 
feedback 

11/10/2021 

 
Monday 

  Submission of attendance report for BDS 

regular/odd batch student  

  Submission of progress report of MDS 

students 

  Submission of mentor-mentee report 

15/10/2021 Friday 

 Dassera  

 World Student’s day (APG Abdul Kalam 

Birthday) 
 

18/10/2021 Monday   Commencement of I MDS course 

19/10/2021 Tuesday  Id e Milad  

21/10/2021  
Final submission of internal assessment marks 

to MUHS (Odd batch) 

  

22/10/2021 Friday 

Clinico-pathological conference  with 

interdepartmental meeting (Oral Pathology & 

Orthodontics) 

  

25/10/2021-
08/11/2021 

 
 Winter vacation for faculty  

31/10/2021 Saturday 
Thesis dissertation synopsis submission for I 

MDS 

National Unity Day  

NOVEMBER 2021 

1/11/2021-

10/11/2021 
 

  Winter vacation for Regular and Odd Batch 

BDS students 

2/11/2021 Tuesday  Diwali  



4/11/2021 Thursday   

5/11/2021 Friday   

6/11/2021 Saturday   

7/11/2021 Sunday  National Cancer Awareness Day  

8/11/2021 Monday   Meeting with mentee 

12/11/2021 Friday   HOD Meeting 

14/11/2021 Sunday  Children's day  

15/11/2021 Monday 
  Submission of attendance report for BDS 

regular/odd batch student 

16/11/2021 Tuesday 

  Submission of progress report of MDS 

students 

  Submission of mentor-mentee report 

19/11/2021 Friday  Guru Nanak Jayanti  

26/11/2021 Friday 

Clinico-pathological conference with 

interdepartmental meeting (Oral Surgery & 

Prosthodontics) 

  

 Constitution Day  

30/11/2021 Saturday Thesis Dissertation uploading for III MDS  Orientation of I MDS students 

Last week  
Uploading of final aggregate internal 

assessment marks on MUHS portal 

  

DECEMBER 2021 

First week  
Commencement of  terminal  

examination  for regular batch 

  

1/12/2021 Sunday 
 World’s AIDS Day  

  Commencement of II term for II/III/IV 2021 
regular batch 

02/12/2021 Thursday  National Pollution Control Day  

4/12/2021 Tuesday   Meeting with mentee 

6/12/2021 Monday   HOD Meeting 

7/12/2021 Tuesday 

  Submission of attendance report for BDS 

regular/odd batch student 

  Submission of progress report of MDS 

students 

8/12/2021 Wednesday   Submission of mentor-mentee report 

13/12/2021 Monday  National Energy Conservation Day (India)  
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20/12/2021-
31/12/2021 

 
 MAGNUM 2021-22  

24/12/2021 Wednesday 

Clinico-pathological conference with 

interdepartmental meeting (Endodontics 

& Periodontics) 

  

25/12/2021 Saturday  Christmas Day   

Last week  

Submission of library dissertation by II MDS 
students, 18 months after commencement of 

their course ( from month of joining part I 

MDS) 

  

JANUARY 2022 

First week  
Submission of internal assessment for IV BDS 

student 

  

01/01/2022 
Saturday 

 

  Meeting with mentee 

03/01/2022 
 

Monday 

  HOD Meeting 

  Submission of attendance report for  BDS 

regular/odd batch student 

  Submission of PG report to MUHS 

   

04/01/2022 Tuesday 

  Submission of progress report of MDS 

students 

  Submission of mentor-mentee report 

22/01/2022 Saturday  Prosthodontist Day  

26/01/2022 Wednesday  Republic Day  

Last week Friday   MGMDCH PTA meeting for BDS students 

FEBRUARY 2022 

First week  
Commencement of Midterm examination 

for regular batch 

  

04/02/2022 Friday  World Cancer Day  

05/02/2022 Wednesday   Meeting with mentee 

07/02/2022 Monday 

  HOD Meeting 

  Submission of attendance report for BDS 

regular/ odd batch student 

  Submission of progress report of MDS 
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students 

  Submission of mentor-mentee report 

13/02/2022 Sunday 
 International OMFS Day  

 Road Safety Day  

19/02/2022 Saturday  Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti  

28/02/2022 Monday  National Science Day  

MARCH 2022 

01/03/2022 Tuesday   MDS Thesis Dissertation submission 

05/03/2022 Saturday   Meeting with mentee 

07/03/2022 Saturday 

  HOD Meeting 

  Submission of attendance report for BDS 
regular/odd batch student 

  Submission of progress report of MDS 

students 

  Submission of mentor-mentee report 

08/03/2022 Tuesday  International Women’s Day  

13/03/2022 Sunday  No smoking day  

Last week  

Commencement of Preliminary examination 

for regular batch 

  

Clinico-pathological conference and inter 

departmental meeting (Periodontics & PHD) 

  

Commencement of Preliminary examination  for 
part I and part III MDS students and year end 

exam for part II students 

  

Commencement of additional examination after 
verified by additional examination committee 

  

Internal audit of internal assessment exams   

APRIL 2022 

1/04/2022 
 

Friday 

  Meeting with mentee 

  HOD Meeting 

  Submission of attendance report for BDS 

regular/odd batch student 

04/04/2022 Monday 

  Submission of annual stock requirement in 

the comparative format chart 

  Submission of progress report of MDS 
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students 

  Submission of mentor-mentee report 

06/04/2022 Wednesday 
 Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics 

Day 
 

07/04/2022 Thursday  World Health Day  

14/04/2022 Tuesday  Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti  

22/04/2022 Friday  World Earth Day  

26/04/2022 Tuesday  World Intellectual Day  

MAY 2022 

01/05/2022 Saturday  Maharashtra Day/ Labour Day  

2/05/2022 Monday 

  HOD meeting 

  Submission of attendance report for BDS 

regular/odd batch student 

  Meeting with mentee 

  Submission of progress report of MDS 

students 

07/05/2022 Thursday   Submission of mentor-mentee report 

11/05/2022 Wednesday  National Technology Day  

31/05/2022 Sunday  Anti Tobacco Day  

Last week  
Uploading of final aggregate internal 

assessment marks on MUHS portal 

  

 


